
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Kentish Bank
Kington and Radnorshire Bank
Knighton Bank
Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon )

Old Bank J
Kendal Bank
Kettering Bank

and)

Lane End Staffordshire Bank...
Leeds Bank
Leeds Union Bank
Lc.ek and Staffordshire Bank,

Lee"k and Congleton Bank
Leicester Bank
Lewes Old Bank
Li (ihfield Bank
Lincoln Bank
Llandovery Bank, Llandilo Bank,

and Lampeter Bank
Loiighborough Bank
Lyinington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank
Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank

Macclesfield Bank
Manningtree Bank
Marlborough Bank, Maryborough "j

and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough |
Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank V
and Hungerford Bank, and Hun-
gerford Bank „ J

Marlborough and North "Wiltshire!
New Bank J

Merionethshire Bank
Miners Bank
Monmouthshire Agricultural and ̂

Commercial Bank J
Monmouth Old Bank, MonmouthS

Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow 1
Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and |
Ross and Herefordshire Bank J

Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank ...

and)
Newark Bank
Newark and Sleaford Bank,

Sleaford and Newark Bank
Newbury Bank
Newmarket Bank
Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
Norwich Crown Bank
Norwich and Norfolk Bank
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank
Nun Eaton Bank
Naval Bank, Plymouth
New Sarum Bank
Nottingham Bank

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Bank ..„
Oxford Old Bank I

Maidstone
Kington .,
Knighton.,

Knaresborough

Kendal....
Kettering.

Lane End.
Leeds .. .
Leeds ....

Leek

Leicester .
Lewes ....
Lichfield .
Lincoln .

Llandovery ....

Loughborough.
Lyinington ....
Lynn Regis ....
Lynn Regis....

Macclesfield...
Manningtree

Marlborough

Marlborough

Dolgelly
Truro ,

Abergavenny

Monmouth

Newport ..

Newark .>..,

Newark ....

Newbury....
Newmarket,
Diss ,
Norwich ....
Norwich ....
Nottingham,
Nun Eaton .
Plymouth...,
Sarum
Nottingham.

Oswestry
Oxford ,
Oxford

Mercer,Randall, and Mercer..
Davies and Co
Davies and Co

Terry and Co

Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co
Gotch and Sons

C. Harvey and Son
Beckett and Co
W. Williams, Brown, and Co.

Fowler, Gaunt, and Co

Pagets and Kirby
Molineux and Co
Palmer and Greene
Smith and Co

David Jones and Co

Middleton and Cradock
C. S. and G. F. St. Barbe
Gurneys and Co
Massey and Co

Brocklehurst and Co.
Nunn and Co

Tanner and Pinckney

Ward, Merriman, and Hillier—

Jones and Williams
Willyams and Co

Baileys and Co

Bromage and Snead

W. Williams and Sons

Godfreys and Button

Handley, Peacock, and Co.

Bunny and Slocock
Eaton, Hammond, and Son
Taylor and Dyson
Harveys and Hudsons
Gurneys and Co
Hart, Fellows, and Co
Craddock and Co
Han-is, Mudge, and Co. ...
Hetley, Everett, and Co. ...
Smith and Co

Croxon and Co
J. and R. Morrell
Robinson,,Parsons, and Thompson

Average
Amount.

£.
17105
25201
7935

20515

43532
10185

5561
51020
35201

493

32116
40920
20885
97203

24245

7205
4165
42564
14115

12G79
6959

16001

116S9

8101
17285

26460

15663

7864

28141

54151

35124
21275
2863
44947
728 J 7
10680
5770
28J30
13907
30037

16035
13556
34809


