Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Kentish Bank	Maidstone Kington Knighton	Mercer, Randall, and Mercer Davies and Co Davies and Co	£. 17105 25201 7935
Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon Old Bank	Knaresborough	Terry and Co	20515
Kendal Bank	Kendal Kettering	Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co Gotch and Sons	43532 10185
Leeds Bank	Lane End Leeds Leeds	C. Harvey and Son Beckett and Co W. Williams, Brown, and Co	5561 51020 35201
Leek and Staffordshire Bank, and Leek and Congleton Bank	Leicester	Fowler, Gaunt, and Co Pagets and Kirby	493 32116
Lewes Old Bank Lichfield Bank Lincoln Bank	Lewes Lichfield Lincoln	Molineux and Co	40920 20885 97203
Llandovery Bank, Llandilo Bank, and Lampeter Bank	Llandovery	David Jones and Co	24245
Lyuington Bank	Loughborough Lymington Lynn Regis Lynn Regis	Middleton and Cradock C. S. and G. F. St. Barbe Gurneys and Co. Massey and Co.	4165
Macclesfield Bank	Macclesfield Manningtree	Brocklehurst and Co	12679 6959
and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank and Hungerford Bank, and Hun- gerford Bank	Marlborough	Tanner and Pinckney	16001
Marlborough and North Wiltshire New Bank	Marlborough	Ward, Merriman, and Hillier	11699
Merionethshire Bank	Dolgelly Truro	Jones and Williams Willyams and Co	
Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank	Abergavenny	Baileys and Co	26460
Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Monmouth	Bromage and Snead	15663
Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank	Newport	W. Williams and Sons	7864
Newark Bank	Newark	Godfreys and Hutton	28141
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and Sleaford and Newark Bank	Newark	Handley, Peacock, and Co	54151
Newbury Bank Newmarket Bank Norfolk and Suffolk Bank Norwich Crown Bank Norwich and Norfolk Bank Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank Nun Eaton Bank Naval Bank, Plymouth New Sarum Bank Nottingham Bank	Newbury Newmarket Diss Norwich Norwich Nottingham Nun Eaton Plymouth Sarum Nottingham	Bunny and Slocock Eaton, Hammond, and Son Taylor and Dyson Harveys and Hudsons Gurneys and Co. Hart, Fellows, and Co. Craddock and Co. Harris, Mudge, and Co. Hetley, Everett, and Co. Smith and Co.	35124 21275 2863 44947 72817 10680 5770 28130 13907 30037
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Bank Oxford Old Bank	Oswestry Oxford	Croxon and Co	16035 13556 34809